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3PCE LOCK GRIP PLIERS SET 5026 BY SUPATOOL

SKU Option

Model

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)
3Pce Lock Grip Pliers Set 5026 by Supatool
Description:-

* Manufactured from high carbon steel, drop forged,
hardened, tempered and chrome plated

e Curved Jaw design

* Serrated jaw for gripping surfaces

* Adjustable jaw opening with quick release lever

* Handles are made from high quality pressed steel with
hardened rivets

Specifications:-

Length Thickness Width
125mm (5") 10mm 45mm
175mm (7") 10mm 55mm
250mm (10") 15mm 60mm

Full Manufacturer's Warranty

Part #
5026

Price
$24.95

42250

5026
9312753502603
Kincrome

329 mm
225 mm
16 mm

0.96 kg

0.96 kg
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