

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

3PCE LOCK GRIP PLIERS SET 5026 BY SUPATOOL





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
42250		5026	\$24.95

Model		
SKU	42250	
Part Number	5026	
Barcode	9312753502603	
Brand	Kincrome	
Dimensions		
Product Length	329 mm	
Product Width	225 mm	
Product Height	16 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.96 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.96 kg	

3Pce Lock Grip Pliers Set 5026 by Supatool Description:-

- Manufactured from high carbon steel, drop forged, hardened, tempered and chrome plated
- Curved Jaw design
- Serrated jaw for gripping surfaces
- Adjustable jaw opening with quick release lever
- \bullet Handles are made from high quality pressed steel with hardened rivets

Specifications:-

Length	Thickness	Width		
125mm (5")	10mm	45mm		
175mm (7")	10mm	55mm		
250mm (10")	15mm	60mm		
Full Manufacturer's Warranty				